KOYO MJH-12121 needle roller
bearings
How do you 65 Bore Diameter (mm) find the KOYO MJH-12121
needle  roller  bearings  specification?  Manufacturers  Online
Free check！
Bore Diameter (mm) 65
d 65 mm
L2 21 mm
L3 121 mm
A 70 mm
A1 28 mm
B1 73 mm
H 184 mm
H1 165 mm
H2 111 mm
L 235 mm
L1 140 mm
N 41 mm
N1 32 mm
A2 48 mm
N2 70 mm